SLIDING SLEEVE

K21.03061

PESO 0,603 KG
CANTIDAD DE PRODUCTO EN EL PAQUETE 1

MARCA
MERCEDES

ZF

MARCA

MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES
MERCEDES

MERCEDES

OEM
389 262 1823 - 389 262 0923

0073 301 202

TIPO
G155-16/11,9

G155-16/14,0

G180-16/14,0

G180-16/11,9

G200-16/11,9-WSK 400+RETARDER
G200-16/11,9-EPS

G125-16/14,0

G135-16/11,9

G210-16/715501

G210-16/715240

G210-16/715252

G210-16/715500

G210-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-4
G210-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-5
G210-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-6
G230-16/715507

G230-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-3
G230-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-6

G230-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-7



MARCA

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

TIPO

G211-16 & G231-16/715513

G211-16 & G231-16/715510

G211-16 & G231-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-1
G211-16 & G231-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-2
G211-16 & G231-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-3
G240-16/715261

G240-16/715520

G240-16/715521

G240-16/715527

G240-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-1
G240-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-2
G240-16/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-3
G260-16/715540

G241-16 KL/715535

G241-16 KL/715515

G241-16 KL/715517

G241-16 KL/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-1
G241-16 KL/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-2
G280-16 KL OLD/715531

(G280-16 KL OLD/715525

(G280-16 KL OLD/715529

G280-16 KL OLD/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-1
(G280-16 KL OLD/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-2
G280-16 KL NEW/715523

G280-16 KL NEW/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-1
G280-16 KL NEW/MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE-2
G0210-8/11,8 EPS

G0O190-6/8.2-1

GO170-6/8.2-1

GO210-6 & GO230-6/714161

G0210-6 & GO230-6/714140

GO210-6 & GO230-6/714143

GO210-6 & GO230-6/714145

G0210-6 & GO230-6/714160

GO4-160
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